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P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 HEAD THEM UP Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 1P 2P 5Y 5/3K. Anderson 557134 2/1188

 2 RUBY ROLEX Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Memorey 558703 1/0151

 3 ARIA HERRERA Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4T. Anderson 543138 1/0148

 4 SKETCHY COMBAT Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4D. Burns 550478 1/096

 5 BE GOOD BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3L. Haaring 554565 2/1201

 6 INDIAN WELLS Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4M. Smith 552389 1/0141

 7 BOW SIX Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R11, P 3P 4Y 6P 5/4A. King 532711 1/0137

 8 FIVE MILE ROSE Last start placegetter GUN, 14/11/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4M. Craig 552060 1/0136

 9 TOMMY TUNA Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4M. Smith 558273 1/0128

 10 VERY DARK GOLD 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6Y 5P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/099

 11 FLYAWAY BONNIE Last start Country winner TAM, 12/11/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/4V. Ellis 544499 2/086

 12 SASSY SAL Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 2Y 2P 6P 5/4J. Eather 544081 1/0141

 13 PANAMA SKIES Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 547782 2/1193

 14 NITRO JAX Weighted points score GUN, 14/11/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3M. Craig 552402 2/1192

 15 EARN THE ARREST Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R10, P 7P 2P (FEL)P 5/3T. Trappett 552878 2/1187

 16 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0180

 17 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 554563 2/1168

 18 ARROGANT BENJI Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1147

 19 SKETCHY DARLIN' Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4D. Burns 550475 1/0132

 20 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/0132

 21 BELLE ROYALE Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R2, Y 2Y 6Y 1Y 5/4A. Smith 539372 2/0123

 22 WERINA SHADOW Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R8, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 548138 1/0113

 23 LUCY MAC 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0111

 24 CHILLI CHERRY Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4J. Cini 548498 1/0111

 25 DOUBLE BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/0108

 26 LOVES TO TALK Weighted points score GAR, 28/10/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4H. Munn 548937 2/0105

 27 HELLO HEATHER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0101

 28 MISS ELLIE Weighted points score DUB, 09/07/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534200 2/099

 29 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4E. Thresher 535757 2/099
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 30 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 3P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/099

 31 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R4, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/196

 32 FREE TO DREAM Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 554497 1/095

 33 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/093

 34 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 1/090

 35 RAJA AMPAT Weighted points score WGL, 05/11/2022, R5 6P 7P 1P 5/4C. Burns 555556 1/087

 36 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/087

 37 NO MATTER WHAT Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4M. Tailby 556085 1/086

 38 STOP TRAFFIC Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4R. Ryan 539985 1/084

 39 INTRUDE Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6Y 7P 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 548497 2/059
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 1 RIVERINA KNIGHT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/11/2022, R2, P

GAR, 05/11/2022, R1, P

2P 2P 5P M/1H. Munn 554251 0/0124

 2 HIS KEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 14/11/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0103

 3 FINE COTTON KAOS Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1P. Marley 537783 0/085

 4 GREEK INQUISITOR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/070

 5 GREEK MALT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/066
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 1 TURBO WORM 2 Last start winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2J. Bush 544707 17/11408
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start winner GUN, 10/11/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 2/1/2M. Ruttley 544420 11/8276
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 1 TOMORROW Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2T. Trappett 538098 9/8189

 2 SERENGETI 2 Weighted points score CAS, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5C 3/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/4267
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 1 GREEK FLAME 2 Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2W. Marmara 550293 5/4240

 2 STAY HUMBLE Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2G. Muller 543544 8/7222

 3 RUPURT KEEN Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2N. Hand 543967 5/4207

 4 COLD JUSTICE Last start winner GUN, 21/11/2022, R9, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538096 6/5162

 5 NO HARDY Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 1P 4/1/1M. Craig 530612 11/7188

 6 BOGIE BANDIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1K. Campbell 530442 23/18141

 7 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 1P 4/1/1C. Burns 541438 8/5138

 8 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 4/1/1J. Lockhart 537534 7/5129
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 1 ASKEY Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2L. Davis 553234 3/2222

 2 BLUE MAC Last start placegetter GAR, 28/10/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1M. Munn 550016 4/3246

 3 KAIDEE DIXIE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1R. Neville 545542 5/4219

 4 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 2P 7P 2P 5/2G. Muller 534331 6/2204

 5 SKETCHY RUSS Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1D. Burns 554296 4/3186

 6 WINLOCK APPLES 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 3/1186

 7 MORIAH BALE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1G. Muller 532757 5/4159

 8 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/2P. Midson 546831 3/2150

 9 LITTLE WILMA Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R5, P 3P 7Y 6P 5/3B. Spence 540706 6/1148

 10 BEST OF ALICE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 3P 5/2W. Marmara 550566 3/2132

 11 VERY DARK GOLD 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 21/11/2022, R12, P 3P 6Y 5P 5/4B. Spence 539208 1/099

 12 LIEUTENANT DAN Dropping in grade RIC, 06/11/2022, R3, P 6Y 7P 5P 5/1B. Spence 549764 5/4177

 13 FRANCO FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3P 4Y 5/4M. Craig 523871 12/0224

 14 WINLOCK ONE OUT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3M. Johnson 537873 4/1180

 15 WHITE SNAKE Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R7, Y 2Y 6P 2P 5/1D. Campbell 537757 5/3177

 16 CHARMING SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1K. Campbell 538950 5/3177

 17 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/2R. Ryan 550342 5/2173

 18 ROUSTABOUT Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/1150

 19 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 13/10147

 20 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R3, M 3M 5M 2P 5/1C. Burns 525623 7/5144

 21 DEB'S BABY Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2Y 5/1R. Ryan 538372 6/3144

 22 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2144

 23 YULUWIRRI GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/4C. Cameron 541386 3/0140

 24 ELECTRIC DREAMS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/5114

 25 GREEK TEMPTATION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1W. Marmara 535622 10/7111

 26 GOTHIKA Weighted points score GUN, 16/06/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4R. Ryan 534041 4/0110

 27 MIDDLE MAN 3 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1T. Trappett 538094 4/3108

 28 DOUBLE BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4L. Haaring 552509 1/0108

 29 AEROPLANE LUCY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 7P 5/2M. Smith 548826 3/299

 30 ALMOST PERSUADED Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R6, Y 7Y 7P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 550762 3/282

 31 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 4/378
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 32 HOW'S IT ALICE Weighted points score SAP, 10/07/2022, R5 7P 6P 4P 5/1V. Ellis 526383 5/378

 33 SEABROOK BAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/172

 34 EMA'S ONE Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R11, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/4B. Spence 537221 6/070
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 1 SKETCHY COMRADE Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1D. Burns 550477 0/0118

 2 BLUE ZEAL Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 6P M/1J. Murray 554996 0/092

 3 PERPETUAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 21/11/2022, R1, P

GUN, 14/11/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1M. Smith 551910 0/088

 4 WILD WHEELS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 13/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 2P M/1M. Munn 554252 0/092

 5 TOM'S THE ONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 31/10/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 4P M/1P. Midson 545469 0/080

 6 KING ELF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 26/11/2022, R2, Y 2Y 7P 5P M/1J. Eather 554525 0/078

 7 MISS INSPIRATION First start M/1B. Wakem 555735 0/00

 8 LEVINGS First start M/1B. Evans 556487 0/00

 9 DURWOOD First start M/1M. Clarke 544601 0/00

 10 CHIP ROCK First start M/1C. Rosier 558577 0/00

 11 OUTSTANDING BILL Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 5Y M/1M. Craig 555410 0/050

 12 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score GAR, 18/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 4Y M/1J. Murray 554995 0/076

 13 GREEK INQUISITOR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 6P M/1W. Marmara 552519 0/070

 14 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score GUN, 21/11/2022, R2, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1B. Spence 540637 0/068

 15 GREEK MALT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 7P 6P (FEL)P M/1W. Marmara 552515 0/066

 16 DOUBLE TWENTY Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 8Y 6P 6P M/1B. Spence 544916 0/048
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 1 SERENGETI 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 18/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 5C 2/1/2B. Wakem 538352 12/7267

 2 TURBO WORM 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 14/11/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 1P 2/1/2J. Bush 544707 17/5408

 3 BOGIE BANDIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 2/1/2K. Campbell 530442 23/4141
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 1 GREEK TEMPTATION 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 3/1/1W. Marmara 535622 10/2111
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 1 JAPANESE BLACK 1 Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2G. Muller 544365 6/4222

 2 RUTLAND BELLA Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/1M. Ruttley 542938 12/3198

 3 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3P 4Y 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 12/7224
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 1 KARINYA CREEK Last start placegetter GUN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4L. Haaring 549413 3/0162

 2 GREEK FLAME 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 5/4W. Marmara 550293 5/0240

 3 MY MATE CRICKET 2 Dropping in grade GUN, 21/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 538100 8/4240

 4 MULGOWIE BELLE Dropping in grade GUN, 17/10/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/1D. Campbell 537756 9/1111

 5 KARINYA GOZO Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549415 4/0240

 6 MY MELANIE 2 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 537753 4/0204

 7 WINLOCK APPLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 5P 5/3M. Johnson 551251 3/1186

 8 WINLOCK ONE OUT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 2P 5/2M. Johnson 537873 4/2180

 9 CHARMING SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3K. Campbell 538950 5/1177

 10 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 7P 5/3M. Craig 552059 3/1177

 11 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5145

 12 YULUWIRRI GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R9, P 4P 1Y 1Y 5/4C. Cameron 541386 3/0140

 13 ELECTRIC DREAMS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1R. Neville 531237 12/6114

 14 LUCY MAC 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 537550 1/0111

 15 MIDDLE MAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0108

 16 HELLO HEATHER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 3Y 5/4C. Cameron 536712 1/0101

 17 SEABROOK BAKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3D. Howarth 536202 3/172
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 1 JAPANESE BLACK 2 Last start winner GUN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2G. Muller 544365 6/4222

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score TAM, 12/11/2022, R7, Y 4Y 3P 4Y 4/1/2M. Craig 523871 12/7224
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 1 MY MATE CRICKET 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 21/11/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 538100 8/4240

 2 MY MELANIE 1 Weighted points score MOR, 26/11/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3P 3P 5/4D. Campbell 537753 4/0204

 3 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/11/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/1M. Munn 525565 11/5145

 4 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 25/11/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 8C 5/3M. Craig 545201 4/1126

 5 MIDDLE MAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 12/11/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538094 4/0108

 6 BIG JUNIOR Weighted points score MAT, 27/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4G. Harborne 550605 1/096
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 1 HIS KEEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 14/11/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 4P M/1N. Hand 543966 0/0103
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